

**RS LIMITED**  
73  
Street, Kolkata - 700016  
019 0823

**RESULTS**  
2017 (Rs. In Lacs)

QUARTER ENDED	
Unaudited	Unaudited
30.06.2017	30.06.2016
(0.19)	(1.15)
(0.40)	(1.18)
(0.40)	(1.18)
(0.40)	(1.18)
20.00	20.00
-	-
(0.20)	(0.59)
(0.20)	(0.59)

Financial Results for the quarter  
Regulation 33 of the SEBI  
15.

30th June, 2017 are available

30th June, 2017 have been  
Directors at their respective

behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Pawan Kumar Agarwal  
Director

**ED**  
02  
Kolkata-700017

**RESULTS FOR THE**  
17

(₹. in Lakhs)	
Corresponding	3 Months ended
3 Months ended	30.06.2016
(Re-stated)	
3,122	
399	
3,521	
-	
2,831	
(352)	
88	
22	
10	
510	
3,110	
411	
-	
411	
125	
286	
99.78	
28.67	
28.67	

**RESULTS AND**  
JUNE 2017

Corresponding	3 Months ended
3 Months ended	30.06.2016
(Re-stated)	
411	
125	
286	
99.78	
28.67	
28.67	

**MLD**  
**DALMIA LAMINATORS LIMITED**  
CIN : L51491WB1986PLC040284

Regd. Office : 130, Cotton Street, Kolkata -700007  
Ph. : 033-4017-6900, W : www.mldalmiagroup.com, E : kolkata@mldgroup.in  
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the  
Quarter ended June 30, 2017 (Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone	
		Quarter ended June 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2016 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	6641.92	6322.46
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.29	124.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.29	124.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	97.31	85.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	96.07	84.80
5	Equity Share Capital	408.50	408.50
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - [Not Annualised]		
	Basic :	2.38	2.10
	Diluted :	2.38	2.10

**Notes:**

- The above financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on September 14, 2017.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange i.e. www.mldalmiagroup.com and www.cse-india.com.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 1, 2017. Accordingly Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2017 have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS recognition and measurement principles. Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016 have been restated based on the Ind AS principles.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Dalmia Laminators Limited

Date : September 14, 2017  
Place : Kolkata

Sd/- Manish Dalmia, Director  
DIN: 00264752

**e-Tender Notice (Abridged)**

e-Tender are being invited by the undersigned from the Bonafide agencies having credential as per clause no- 3(i) of the NIT. Tender ref. No. WBPWD/EE/BISHNUPUR DIVISION / NIT- 08 / 2017-2018. Tender ID : 2017\_WBPWD\_129400\_1. Bid submission closing date 13.10.2017 up to 15.00 Hrs. (IST). The details of above tender may be seen at <http://etender.wb.nic.in> and from the notice board of the office of undersigned.

Sd/-  
Executive Engineer,  
Bishnupur Division, P.W.D.

**Notice inviting e-Quotation**

e-Tender are being invited from eligible contractor vide e-tender no. WBPWD/EE-II/NKHED/26-T/2017-18 and Tender ID NO. 2017\_PWDE\_129429\_1 for Details information will be available in the web site <https://wbenders.gov.in> & above office. Last date and Time of submission of Bid is on 09/10/2017 upto 11.30 AM.

Sd/-  
J. Chakraborty  
Executive Engineer-II, PW Dte.  
North Kolkata Health  
Electrical Division



**NICCO CORPORATION LIMITED**

Registered Office : NICCO HOUSE, 2 Hare Street, Kolkata - 700 001  
CIN : L55101WB1983PLC036362

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2017**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Qtr. ended	Y-T-D	Qtr. ended
	30.06.2017	31.03.2017	30.06.2016
	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	90	1,680	92
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,039)	(2,707)	(1,050)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,039)	(2,860)	(1,050)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,039)	(2,860)	(1,050)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	(152)	119
6 Equity Share Capital	2,738	2,738	2,738
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as			(31,104)